
REMEC TELEHEALTH NETWORK MAIN OFFICE 
1105 Sixth Street, Traverse City, MI  49684 231-935-7944 or email remec@mhc.net 

 

VIDEO CONFERENCE SUPPORT SPECIALIST  – LISA KENT  231-935-7944  lkent2@mhc.net 

VIDEO CONFERENCE SUPPORT SPECIALIST – SHARON ROELOFS  231-935-7944  sroelofs@mhc.net  

A/V-MEDIA – JEFF KAMPER 
A/V-MEDIA PAGER:  318-8062 – PLEASE PAGE THROUGH SMARTWEB 

 231-935-6531 
 

 jkamper1@mhc.net  

A/V-STAFF – SCOTT VAN OORDT 
A/V MEDIA PAGER:  313-0861 – PLEASE PAGE THROUGH SMARTWEB 

 231-935-5777 
 

 svanoordt@mhc.net 

FAX NUMBER  231-935-7945   

PLEASE PAGE REMEC THROUGH SMARTWEB     

 

REMEC TELEHEALTH NETWORK BROADCAST LOCATIONS 
ADDRESSES & SITE COORDINATORS 

     

Beaver Island Rural Health Center  Munson Healthcare Charlevoix Hospital  Munson Healthcare Otsego Hospital 

373040 Kings Highway  14700 Lake Shore Drive  825 N. Center 

Beaver Island, MI  49782  Charlevoix, MI  49720  Gaylord, MI  49735 

Donna Kubic donna@biruralhealth.org   Angela Gee  agee2@mhc.net   Nancy Ragan nragan@mhc.net  

Tel:  231-448-2275  Fax:  231-448-2348  Tel:  231-547-8570  Tel:  989-731-2258  Fax:  989-731-2379 

     

Kalkaska Memorial Health Center  Munson Healthcare Grayling Hospital  Munson Medical Center 

418 S. Coral Street  1100 Michigan Avenue  1105 Sixth Street 

Kalkaska, MI  49646  Grayling, MI  49738  Traverse City, MI  49684 

John Reynolds jreynolds2@mhc.net   Erin Brinks ebrinks@mhc.net   REMEC Office Staff 

Tel:  231-258-7602   Tel:  989-348-0595  Tel:  231-935-7944  Fax:  231-935-7945 

    REMEC@mhc.net  

Munson Healthcare Cadillac Hospital  Munson Healthcare Manistee Hospital   

400 Hobart Street  1465 East Parkdale  Paul Oliver Memorial Hospital 

Cadillac, MI  49601  Manistee, MI  49660  224 Park Avenue 

Julie Dorman jdorman@mhc.net   Barb Forbes bforbes@mhc.net   Frankfort, MI  49635 

Tel:  231-876-7316  Fax:  231-876-7722  Tel:  231-398-1420  Tara Miller tmiller22@mhc.net  

Courtney Nederhood cnederhood@mhc.net     Tel:  231-352-2273  Fax:  231-352-2309 

Tel:  231-876-7393     
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